
10520900118000000Parcel

Situs 0 1392 COLUMBIA ST.

Garfield SALES RECORD CARD

Owner
Sale Date

HENRY, JENNIFER L.
01/07/22

Sale Price

Acres

  145,000

        0.17 Total

Dwelling Value

Land Value

Site Improvement

Outbuildings

   84,100

 64,100

  7,000

  5,000

  8,000

Year Built  1950

Bedrooms   3

Building SF

Full Baths

    1092

  1
Half Baths   0

Kitchens   1

Bsmt SF   300.00

1392 COLUMBIA

POMEROY, WA. 99347

BUILDING

MicroSolve CAMA 2000

Descr: LOT 1 BLK. 9

  1NBHD:

      0Prior



10500400711000000Parcel

Situs 0 44 N. 8TH STR.

Garfield SALES RECORD CARD

Owner
Sale Date

STOREY, KENNETH R. &
01/19/22

Sale Price

Acres

  153,000

        0.41 Total

Dwelling Value

Land Value

Site Improvement

Outbuildings

  143,150

110,600

  8,550

  5,000

 19,000

Year Built     0

Bedrooms   4

Building SF

Full Baths

    2072

  2
Half Baths   0

Kitchens   2

Bsmt SF     0.00

PO BOX 932

POMEROY, WA 99347

BUILDING

MicroSolve CAMA 2000

Descr: LOTS 6,7 & PORTION OFLOTS 8 &
9 BLK. 4

  1NBHD:

      0Prior


	Henry
	Storey

